
MENU SPÉCIAL

MAI

AOÛT

JUIN

SEPTEMBRE

JUILLET

OCTOBRE

01.08

06.06

05.09

04.07

03.10

16.05

15.08

20.06

19.09

18.07

09.05

08.08

13.06

12.09

11.07

23.05

22.08

30.05

29.08

27.06

26.09

25.07

02.05 DAVID OXXO

FLORENT TORRES

FLORENT TORRES

ABBY

BELHA & MARION

MELTING POTES

MELTING POTES

MELTING POTES

ABBY

MELTING POTES

FLORENT TORRES

KENTY

BELHA & MARION

MELTING POTES

KENTY

MELTING POTES

ABBY

BELHA & MARION

DAVID OXXO

ZOÉ FITO

KENTY

ZOÉ FITO

ABBY

AGENDA DINER MUSICAL

C L O S  D E S  R O S E S
L A  B A S T I D E

63€/PERSONNE 

ENTRÉE + PLAT + DESSERT
MENU À DEUX CHOIX


